1
®
FN3044.4
HS-82C85RH
Radiation Hardened CMOS Static Clock
Controller/Generator
The Intersil HS-82C85RH is a high performance, radiation
hardened CMOS Clock Controller/Generator designed to

• Single 5V Supply
• Military Temperature Range . . . . . . . . . . . -55°C to +125°C
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER PART MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
5962R9582001VJC HS1-82C85RH-Q Q 5962R95 82001VJC -55 to +125 24 Ld SBDIP D24.6
5962R9582001VXC HS9-82C85RH-Q Q 5962R95 82001VXC -55 to +125 24 Ld Flatpack K24.A
5962R9582001QJC HS1-82C85RH-8 Q 5962R95 82001VJC -55 to +125 24 Ld SBDIP D24.6
5962R9582001QXC HS9-82C85RH-8 Q 5962R95 82001VXC -55 to +125 24 Ld Flatpack K24.A
Data Sheet April 6, 2012
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2000, 2007, 2012. All Rights Reserved